

3rd on A/c. Bill

Name of work — Construction
of road from Chapki east
tals to Goodliq. under

Deshkroffe — Block

Agency — Sst Sharan Sudhoney

Agreement No — SI SBD/2018-19

Date of work start — 18/02/18 Summary (see)

Date of comp^l — 17/09/18

Agreement value — Rs 41,28,847 = 4

Date of entry — 10/03/2021

① Construction of granular sub-
base — well grade of material
— all complete job

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST.

(1) provide and fix

of Bench marks —

Qty. 1 + ————— P/7

@ 4228.81 each to 4228.20

(2) provide & fix of

Reference work pillars

————— all complete job

Qty 2.00 No ————— P/7

@ 1944.23 each to 3888.20

(3) clearing and grubbing

of road land ———

complete job

Qty. 0.137 Hect ————— P/7

@ 103.49/Hect — to 9871.20

CO. Rs 17,988.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				all	
(4) Construction of road embankment					
about 20 ft material					
obtained from borrow pits					
all complete					
(i) For 100 m. lead					
Qty. 64.38 m ³				P/16	
@ 146.99 / m ³				2	9463.20
(5) For 100 m. lead					
Qty. 150.22 m ³				P/16	
@ 129.26 / m ³				6	19417.20
(6) Construction of sub-grade & collar					
shoulder				all	
complete in					
Qty. 176.61 m ³				P/15	
@ 148.61 / m ³				6	26246.20
(7) Construction of Gully					
Sub base with well graded materials				all	
complete in					
Qty. 212.86 m ³				P/8	
3.56 m ³				P/11	
216.42 m ³					
@ 2725.37 / m ³				6	58782.90
(8) providing WBM in material					
Qty. 155.44 m ³				P/8	
2.85 m ³				P/12	
162.31 m ³					
@ 3331.48 / m ³				6	540733.20

Continuation Ro 120367620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			P/A		
(9) Construction of un-reinforced cement-concrete pavement					
grade 1120					
Complete job					
Qty. 353.67 m ³			P/13		
@ 7522.17/m ³					26603662
(10) providing k.m. post					
stone					
Qty. 2.00 No			P/13		
@ 2542.89 each					508820
(11) providing 200mm stone post					
Qty. 2.00 Nos					
@ 661.27 each					132320
(12) providing 1125mm typical information & citizen board					
all complete job					
Qty. 2.00 No			P/13		
@ 9755.93 each					1951200
(13) providing 900mm x 1200mm - reflectorized cautionary & regulatory and informational sign Board					
all complete job					

Co. Rs 3889,9652

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/B - R ₀	
(1) 600 mm triangular					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				P/14	
				@ 1701.9 each - R	3402.00
(14) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular					
Qty. 2.00 Nos				P/14	
				@ 1758.55 each - R	1759.20
(15) Road Marking with					
hot applied Thermoplastic compound					
all complete job					
Qty. 112.60 m ²				P/14	

@ 969.75/m ²				R ₀	109216.00
				R ₀	40,04,342.00
Less 5.05% as per agreement				R ₀	202219.20
				R ₀	38,02,123.00
Less previous payment vide P.H.D. P/985				R ₀	997659.00
				R ₀	28,04,464.00

C/S
 Muni
 16.7.21
 G.E.
 15/03/21
 d/b
 24/7/21
 M.
 Checked by
 G. V. R.